RIDGISEWER INTEGRALLY SOCKETED PIPE
NOMINAL
SIZE ID (mm)
OD
(mm) CODE LENGTH
(m)
WEIGHT
kg/m
PACK
QTY
400 458 RSW400X3IS8 3 9 5
450 513 RSW450X3IS8 3 13 4
500 570 RSW500X3IS8 3 14 4
600 672 RSW600X3IS8 3 19 2
750 852 RSW750X3IS4/1 3 30 2
900 1022 RSW900X3IS4/1 3 39 2
JOINTING
NOMINAL SIZE
(mm)
COUPLING
CODE SEAL CODE
400 RSWC4008 SRSW4008
450 RSWC4508 SRSW4508
500 RSWC5008 SRSW5008
600 RSWC6008 SRSW6008
750 RSWC750DS/1 SRSW750/1
900 RSWC900DS/1 SRSW900/1
6m lengths available on request, subject to minimum order quantity.
Sizes 1050-3000mm are available as Ridgistorm-XL.
Ridgisewer is a range of structured wall gravity
sewer pipes and fittings available in diameters